
Kukin	Dmytro	Eduardovych	
(Sept.	21,	1997	-	?	)
Date	of	birth:	Sept.	21,	1997
Date	of	death:	?
Date	of	burial:	?
From:	Odesa,	Odeska	urban	community,	Odesa	District,	Odesa	Oblast
Died	in	the	area	of:	Jantarne,	Kurakhivska	urban	community,	Pokrovsk	District,
Donetsk	Oblast
Rank:	Unknown
Military	Unit:	71st	Separate	Jager	Brigade	of	the	Air	Assault	Troops
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